3G-RVLI
V-LINIA RECESSED
Extruded alumium housing with cast aluminum end caps
V-shaped acrylic lens is fully saturated with proprietary LED system
Individual fixtures or continuous runs available in 1’ increments
Suitable for drywall, wood, and various architectural ceilings
LED system with performance up to 121 lumens per watt
1% dimming standard with several driver options

CATALOG #: DATE:
LUMEN OUTPUT CRI COLOR TEMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIVER
DIM    - 0-10V (STANDARD 100-1%)
DHL2 - LUTRON HI-LUME LDE1
             (100-1% ECOSYSTEM)
DALI  - DALI (eldoLED, 100-1%) 3
D01    - 0-10V (eldoLED, 100-0.1%)
EMB - INTEGRAL EMERGENCY
           BATTERY (MIN 4’ SECTION)
EMC - EMERGENCY CIRCUIT
CP    - CHICAGO PLENUM
OPTIONS LENGTH (FEET)FLANGE TYPE
WT	  - WHITE TRIM
XTR - TRIMLESS
FX	  - FLANGELESS
6TZ	 - 6" TECHZONE
GCX - GRID CEILING
          (UNIVERSAL MOUNT)*
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
* 90D reflector supplied
  standard with lens
*Grid ceiling fixtures ship with
 universal mounting brackets suitable
  for all ceiling types. See mounting
  section for details.
1	  L250 (250LM/FT) not available in 2' and 3' lengths. Specify LC400 for 2' and 3' fixture lengths when outputs lower than 500LM/FT are required
2	 L1000 (1000LM/FT) not available with H90 (93+ CRI)
3	 DALI-2 (Type 6) provided as standard. Please consult factory for DALI (Type 8) options
L250	 -	LOW OUTPUT (250 LM/FT) 1
L500	 -	MEDIUM OUTPUT (500 LM/FT)
L750	 -	HIGH OUTPUT (750 LM/FT)
L1000 -	VERY HIGH OUTPUT (1000 LM/FT) 2
LC____ -	CUSTOM OUTPUT (SPECIFY LM/FT)*
*Specific custom lumen outputs in 50lm increments
  (ie: LC600, LC650, LC700)
  Custom output cannot exceed LC1000
S-2’	- 2’
S-3’	- 3’
S-4’	- 4’
S-5’	- 5’
S-6’	- 6’
S-8’	- 8’
S-  ____ ’ (STRAIGHT RUN)*
*	For continuous runs (9’ and up), specify
   length in feet in 1’ increments
	 Fixture sections are connected on site
   using 3G’s joiner plate kit
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
3G-RVLI
V-LINIA RECESSED
Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
PHOTOMETRY BASED ON 4' LENGTH (83+ CRI AND 3500K SOURCE)
FL - FLUSH
3G-RVLI-L500-S80-FL
DELIVERED LUMENS:
SYSTEM WATTS:
EFFICACY:
CRI:
CCT:
LENS OPTION:
500LM/FT (2000LM)
16.7W/FT (66.8W)
121LPW
83+